OL72032/3W

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Application Type
Housing Type

Housing Colour
Colour Temperature
Dimmable

Controls

IP Rating

Driver

Input Voltage
Size

Wattage Upto

Wall Lights

Die Cast Aluminum,
Polycarbonate

Green Gray

5000K, 3000K, 4000K
No

On/off

IP65

Inbuilt

220V

116x225mm,
47x117mm

3w

@30.4

225

116




